
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CIVIL AVIATION

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3547
ANSWERED ON:20.08.2004
AIRLINES INSURANCE PREMIUM
Badiga Shri Ramakrishna;Mandlik Shri Sadashivrao Dadoba;Tripathy Shri Braja Kishore

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) whether Airlines Insurance Premium has been dropped recently;

(b) if so, the details in this regard;

(c) the liability claims of national carriers during each of the last three years; and

(d) the manner in which airlines share this reduction with their customers?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE OF THE MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION ( SHRI PRAFUL PATEL )

(a),(b),(c) and (d): The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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